
Organization Telephone Email Address City Province Postal Code Contact Name

Aardvark Drilling Inc 519-826-9340 djuneau@aardvarkdrilling.com 25 Lewis Rd Guelph ON N1H 1E9 Darren Juneau
Aardvark Drilling Inc 343-883-2199 ksmith@aardvarkdrillinginc.com 100 Industrial AveCarleton Place ON K7C 3T2 Kyle Smith
Canadian Environmental Drilling & Contracters Inc. 613-353-2231 , 613-583-6468 info@canedc.com 4102 Perth Rd Inverary ON K0H 1X0 Johnathan Fillion
Contract Drilling Professionals 519-449-2356 corey@cdpgeothermal.ca 7 Wilson Ave Burford ON N0E 1A0 Corey Paterak
Drilltech Drilling 905-717-1397 drilltech@drillingltd.com 120 Knapton Dr Newmarket ON L3X 3B3 Nancy Desbiens
Eades Well Drilling 705-374-5480 eadeswelldrilling@amtelecom.net 254 Blackbird Rd. Lindsay ON K9V 4R1 Ted Franks
EBS Geostructural 519-648-2153, 519-589-1838 ryan.vankooten@EBSGEO.com 320 Woolwich St SBreslav ON N0B 1M0 Ryan Vankooten
G Hart and sons Well Drilling 705-887-3331 ghart@hart.ca 142 Kawartha Lak    Cameron ON K0M 2C0 Clarke Watson
Geotech Support Services Inc. 905-604-4360 paul_dayaram@geotechsupport.com2650 John St. Markham ON L3R 2W6 Paul Dayaram
Goldcorp Porqupine Joint Venture 705-235-6535 , 705-266-5002 Darrel.leavoy@goldcorp.com 1 Goldmine Rd South Porqupine ON P0N 1H0 Darrel Leavoy
HC Matcon 416-209-3811 keiths@hcgroup.ca 126 Earl Thompso  North Dumfries ON Keith Stinson
HCM Contractors 403-248-4884 9777 Enterprise W  Calgary AB T3S 0A1 Mike Coakley
Herb Lang Well Drilling 705-799-7088 hlwelldrilling@gmail.com 4852 Hwy 7 Omemee ON Gary
Kawartha Conservation 705-328-2271 KawarthaConservation.com 277 Kenrei Rd Lindsay ON K9V 4R1 Ben Didemus
Lafarge Quarry (705) 324-3361 133 Angeline St Lindsay ON K9V 4R8 Steve Melaney
Landshark Drilling 519-449-1110 erricw@landsharkdrilling.ca 19 Sage Crt., unit Brantford ON N3R 7T4 Erric Weisflock
Spring Grove 1-866-388-5588 , 905-261-0044 darcee@springgrove.ca 3061 Church St Blackstock ON L0B 1B0 Bill Buta
Stonescape 705-657-7111 info@stonescapeinc.com 2189 County Rd 3    Buckhorn ON K0L 1J0 Steve Melaney
Strata Drilling Group 905-940-7919 educhesne@stratasoil.com 165 Shields Ct Markham ON L3R 8V2 Everett Duchesne
Strata Drilling Group 905-940-7919 avanderboor@stratasoil.com 165 Shields Ct Markham ON L3R 8V2 Andrew Vanderboor
Strata Drilling Group 416-357-4034 avanderboor@stratasoil.com 165 Shields Ct Markham ON L3R 8V2 Andrew Vanderboor
McLeod Water Wells 519-245-9355 , 519-494-1979 jason@mcleodwaterwells.ca 3389 Egremont Strathroy ON N7G 3H6 Wes Mitchell 
Franus Drilling and Blasting 613-378-2178 francie@fdbltd.com P.O.Box 100 Newburgh ON K0K 2S0
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